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General Notes
1. Concrete: fc = 4,000 PSI @ 28 Days Minimum
2. Reinforcing Steel Conforms to Latest ASTM
    Specifications:
    ASTM A615 Grade 60 Rebar Black Deformed Bars

Vertical Reinforcement

Horizontal Reinforcement

Lift Insert

24"

24"

36"

36"

6"

Height Weight P/N:
4'-8" 3,280 lbs PIER-24S4F

5'-8" 3,875 lbs PIER-24S5F

6'-8" 4,470 lbs PIER-24S6F

7'-8" 5,065 lbs PIER-24S7F

8'-8" 5,660 lbs PIER-24S8F

9'-8" 6,255 lbs PIER-24S9F

10'-8" 6,850 lbsPIER-24S10F

11'-8" 7,445 lbsPIER-24S11F


